
S. B. JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, 

NA.GPUR 

Sr. No 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

AGAINST CAP V ACANCY(ACAP) SEATS ROUND 

BBA FIR.ST'YEAR 

ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26 

PROVISIONAL INSTI'fUTE MERIT LIST (PIML) 

Application ID Name of Student Category CET Score 

BA25123532 Meshram Snehdip Sanjay SC 86.2985184 

BA25103736 Aniket Kishor Darunde OPEN 86.1852634 

BA25110253 Piyush Anil Fulpatil SC 68.4701606 

BA25115105 Dongre Anmol Avinash SC 36.2011512 

BA25107867 Sonwane Anurag Nilchand OPEN 21.7460512 

Prof. Himanshu D. Wagh 

Admission In-charge 
Dr. Sa . adjate 

12th% 

68.83 

76 

52 

64.17 

46.5 

Date: 07/10/2025 

Time: 11.00 A.M 

P.r ncipal 
Plfnclpal 

S. ••--=-=--of Technofogl· 
nt & R9Nln:h, 

Nagpur. 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



