

**S. B. JAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH,  
NAGPUR**

**AGAINST CAP VACANCY(ACAP) SEATS ROUND**

**BBA FIRST YEAR**

**ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26**

**PROVISIONAL INSTITUTE MERIT LIST (PIML)**

Sr. No	Application ID	Name of Student	Category	CET Score	12th %
1	BA25123532	Meshram Snehdip Sanjay	SC	86.2985184	68.83
2	BA25103736	Aniket Kishor Darunde	OPEN	86.1852634	76
3	BA25110253	Piyush Anil Fulpatil	SC	68.4701606	52
4	BA25115105	Dongre Anmol Avinash	SC	36.2011512	64.17
5	BA25107867	Sonwane Anurag Nilchand	OPEN	21.7460512	46.5



**Prof. Himanshu D. Wagh**  
**Admission In-charge**



**Dr. Sanjay L. Badjate**  
**Principal**  
**Principal**  
**S. B. Jain Institute of Technology,**  
**Management & Research,**  
**Nagpur.**

Date: 07/10/2025

Time: 11.00 A.M